

## 2015 Tax-Exempt Bond Allocations Master Log

## 12/31/2015

#	Issuer	User	Am	ount	Exp. Date	Closed	Туре	te Ceiling ance
		State Ceiling	\$ ^	1,009,734,300	•		,	
4351	Savannah Econ.Development Authori	Savannah ALF LLC	\$	6,580,000	3/23/2015		EF	\$ 1,003,154,300
4353	Gainesville and Hall County Developm		\$	7,495,000	6/8/2015		EF	\$ 995,659,300
4354	Tift County Development Authority		\$	7,600,000	6/11/2015	Υ	IDB/Flex	\$ 988,059,300
4355	Development Authority of Jasper Cou		\$	1,800,000	6/17/2015	Υ	IDB	\$ 986,259,300
4356	Bacon County Development Authority		\$	5,100,000	8/24/2015	Υ	IDB	\$ 981,159,300
4357	Housing Authority of the City of Athen		\$	5,000,000	10/19/2015	Υ	MF	\$ 976,159,300
4358-CF	Housing Authority of Columbus, GA		\$	30,000,000	10/16/2018		MF	\$ 946,159,300
4359	Development Authority of Columbus,		\$	7,960,000	10/8/2015		EF	\$ 938,199,300
4360	Housing Authority of the City of McDo		\$	11,055,000	11/25/2015		MF	\$ 927,144,300
4361	Gainesville and Hall County Developm		\$	4,335,000	12/1/2015	Υ	IDB	\$ 922,809,300
4362	Housing Authority of the City of Cedar		\$	3,800,000	12/31/2015		Flex (MF)	\$ 919,009,300
4363		AL7 LLC and VMC Specialty Alloys LLC	\$	-	12/31/2015		, ,	\$ 919,009,300
4364-CF		2045 Sibley Road, LP/Miller-Valentine Gr		18,500,000	12/10/2018	CF	Flex(MF)	\$ 900,509,300
4365	Municipal Electric Authority of Ga	Municipal Electric Authority of Ga	\$	4,000,000	12/31/2015	Υ	Flex(Pvt F	\$ 896,509,300
		Total used	\$	113,225,000				

